
DEPARTMENT E-MAIL LISTS - SPRING 2011 
 
Adjunct-faculty@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu –   
(Bruce Boghosian, Eric Chaisson, David Hammer, Tomas Kafka, Ken Olum, Fiorenzo, 
Omenetto,  Ronald Thornton, Judah Schwartz, Robert Willson) 
 
Assistant-faculty@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – consists of junior faculty 
(Jose Blanco-Pillado, Danilo Marchesini, Anna Sajina,Christian Staii) 
 
Emiriti-faculty@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – consists of retired faculty 
(Allen Everett, Kathryn McCarthy, Yaacov Shapira) 
 
Graduate-students@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – consists of the Physics and Astronomy graduate 
students. 
(Rebecca Batorsky, Emily Dare, Vesal Dini, Stanley Halka, Samuel Hamilton, Wenwen Huang, 
Eleni Kontou, Qian Ma, Peter Malave, Bin Mao, Zehra Cemile Marsan, Tracy McAskill, 
Konstantinos Metallinos, Victor, Parkinson, Evan Pierce, Jonathon Poage, Handhika Ramadhan, 
Eray Sabancilar, Spencer Smith, Elise Spedden, Katie Thorne, Audrey Todhunter Mithani, 
Douglas Urban, Jeffrey Wetter, Yuji Zhang) 
 
Postdocs-visitors@cosmos.phy.tufts@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – consists of postdocs and visitors 
within the department. 
(Sugumi Kanno, Delia Perlov Schwartz, Benjamin Schlaer, Simona Rolli) 
 
Staff@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – consists of staff in the department (Robinson and STC) 
(Jacqueline DiMichele, Denis Dupuis, Gayle Grant, Shannon Landis, Scott MacCorkle, Jean 
Intoppa) 
 
Tenured-faculty@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – Tenured faculty members in the Department of 
Physics and Astronomy  
(Peggy Cebe, Larry Ford, Hugh Gallagher, Gary Goldstein, Leon Gunther, Ken Lang, Tony 
Mann, Austin Napier, William Oliver, Jack Schneps, Kris Sliwa, Roger Tobin, Alex Vilenkin) 
 
Undergraduate-students@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu – consists of undergraduate physics majors in 
the department. 
 

COMBINED LISTS 
 
Regular-faculty@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu (includes assistant-faculty, emeriti-faculty and 
tenured-faculty)  
 
Faculty@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu (includes adjunct-faculty, assistant-faculty, emeriti-faculty 
and tenured-faculty) 
(Note that neither postdocs nor visiting faculty are included in the "Faculty" distribution.) 
 
Department@cosmos.phy.tufts.edu (includes all of the lists)  
(Adjunct-faculty, Assistant-faculty, Emeriti-faculty, Graduate-students, Postdocs-visitors, 
Staff, Tenured-faculty, Undergraduate-students) 
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